
empotrables · recessed · encastrables

100

73

empotrable  recessed  encastrable
NEUTRÓN

43071 MN
mat nickel
níquel mate
nickel mat

INOX
AC

100

190

2 x GU10 50w

empotrable  recessed  encastrable
NEUTRÓN

43072 MN
mat nickel
níquel mate
nickel mat

Ø 93-95 x 175

INOX
AC

1/8

240

90

empotrable  recessed  encastrable
ÓNICE-3

43304 G
grey
gris
gris

3 x GU10 50w

43305
white
blanco
blanc

W

82 x 82

1/2

AL

1/2

 75

73  95

 75

1 x GU10 50w Ø 93-95

3 x GU10
LED 14140

5w
2700K

120

95

175

95

280


